Perfect for…..
The solution to drilling in nail
embedded Wood
Nail-Proof WoodBeaver
WoodBeaver Accessories
TM
 Drive Length Internal Technical Part Number
 Type mm mm  Product Detail
Quick-Change SDS Plus to ¼” Adaptor     For Sizes
SDS Plus   60   1/4”
 10 - 25mm SDS1/4WB055
     For Sizes
7/16” SDS Plus drive adaptor   SDS Plus   90   7/16”
  32mm only SDS7/16WB090
    For Sizes
 1/4” Hexagon   230   1/4”
 10 - 25mm WWB1/4HEX250
Diameter Overall Length Working Length  Part Number
Size mm mm mm
 16  165   125   WWBNP16
 20   165   125   WWBNP20
 22   165   125   WWBNP22
 25   165   125   WWBNP25
 32  165   125   WWBNP32
Nail-Proof WoodBeaver
32mm WoodBeavers
have min. chuck
requirement of 13mm

Nail-Proof WoodBeaver Part Numbers & Technical Information
TECH
TIP!
Up to 25mm diameter
can be used within an
impact driver. This gives
the advantages of one-
handed operation and
improved access in
tight spaces
4 Piece Nail-Proof Stubby Set
Ideal
for Joists
Diameter Overall Length Working Length  Part Number
Size mm mm mm
 16  120   80   WWBNPST16
 20   120   80   WWBNPST20
 22   120   80   WWBNPST22
 25   120   80   WWBNPST25
 32  120   80   WWBNPST32
Nail-Proof Stubby WoodBeaver
Up to
25mm only
The Nail-Proof WoodBeaver